

ARBTN 33/17

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Vs. B.K.SAHNI

25.01.2024

Present: Sh. Arman Monga, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Abhishek Semwal, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Parties are seeking one last and final opportunity to file written submissions.

Put up on **01.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)

Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/25.01.2024