

ARBTN 33/17

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Vs. B.K.SAHNI

12.12.2025

Present: None for parties.

In this matter, arguments were heard. Some more time is required to go through the record.

Put up on 17.01.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/12.12.2025