

ARBTN 33/17

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Vs. B.K.SAHNI

15.04.2026

Present: Sh. Jai Gupta, Id. proxy counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Abhishek Semwal, Id counsel for respondent.

In this matter, arguments were heard on Objections under Section 34 of Arbitration & Conciliation Act. Record is being perused.

Put up on **16.04.2026.**

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/15.04.2026