

ARBTN 33/17

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Vs. B.K.SAHN

16.04.2026

Present: None for parties.

Record is being perused.

Put up on 17.04.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/16.04.2026